
22

Page
MacTAGGART-COWAN, DR. P.D. , EXECUTIVE 
DIRECTOR, SCIENCE COUNCIL OF CANADA

Council, activities, statement 417-420

MANPOWER AND IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT
Immigrants, Czechoslovakia 148-150
Manpower training programs, technical

vocational, adult occupational 146-147,151-152
Municipal Winter Works Incentive Programs, 

phasing out 146
See also

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69
MEMBERS OF PARLIAMENT

Automobile allowances, increase recom
mended

Bilingual secretaries, availability, 
bonus

Senators, comparison of privileges, tra 
vel allowances

MISCELLANEOUS ESTIMATES, STANDING COMMITTEE 
Procedure, supplementary estimates

Visit to National Research Council, 
discussed

NCC
See

National Capital Commission

NATIONAL ARTS CENTRE 
See

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69.
Secretary of State Department

NATIONAL CAPITAL COMMISSION
Establishment of annual meeting of Par

liamentary Committee, Commission fa
voured 447

Gatineau Park, land acquisition 445-447

87-88,98,108-109,227
229
435,469

497-500

5,31

619-621,639


