MacTAGGART-COWAN, DR. P.D., EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, SCIENCE COUNCIL OF CANADA Council, activities, statement	417-420
MANPOWER AND IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT Immigrants, Czechoslovakia Manpower training programs, technical vocational, adult occupational	148-150 146-147,151-152
Municipal Winter Works Incentive Programs, phasing out See also Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69	146
MEMBERS OF PARLIAMENT Automobile allowances, increase recommended Bilingual secretaries, availability, bonus	497-500 5,31
Senators, comparison of privileges, tra- vel allowances	619-621,639
MISCELLANEOUS ESTIMATES, STANDING COMMITTEE Procedure, supplementary estimates	87-88,98,108-109,227- 229
Visit to National Research Council, discussed	435,469
NCC See National Capital Commission	Liberto Control de la control

NATIONAL CAPITAL COMMISSION
Establishment of annual meeting of Parliamentary Committee, Commission favoured
Gatineau Park, land acquisition

Secretary of State Department

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69.

NATIONAL ARTS CENTRE

See

447 445-447

Page